
State of Arkansas

Commissioner of State Lands

Monday, June 03, 2013

Tax Turnback Report / Redemption Deeds
6/1/2012  to  6/30/2012

ARKANSAS County

Code - Year Parcel Number Value Deed Name:County

$3,433.64

$0.00

$688.80

$3.00

$0.00

$4,125.44

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

4-7 2007 074-00627-000  19,760.00

LOT 1 W60' OF 2 Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage:  Lot:  Block: 5 City: STUTTGART Addition: BORDFIELDS SD: 22 

C C

Deed Date: 6/1/2012  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

MEGA MOVERS BUILDERS & DEVELOPER Years Collected: 2007-2010

%PATRICIA ROGERS-WARD

LITTLE ROCK, AR 72206

Legal Description:

ARKA

 297186

$1,393.15

$0.00

$218.77

$3.00

$0.00

$1,614.92

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

8-5 2008 074-04394-028  18,750.00

 Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage:  Lot: 62 Block:  City: STUTTGART Addition: SOUTHHAVEN ADDITION #3 SD: 22C 

C

Deed Date: 6/1/2012  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

DONALD W & MYRA J UNDERWOOD Years Collected: 2008-2010

1803 S OAK

STUTTGART, AR 72160

Legal Description:

ARKA

 297194

$1,764.06

$0.00

$357.07

$3.00

$0.00

$2,124.13

Taxes:

SIDTaxes:

Interest:

County Costs:

Municipal Liens:

Total:

3-4 2007 071-01620-000  9,480.00

N45' S90' OF LOTS 4-6 Section:  Township:  Range:  Acreage:  Lot:  Block: 2 City: DEWITT Addition: MERRITT SD: 01C  

C

Deed Date: 6/1/2012  12:00:00AM

Deed #:

ARTHUR SIMS Years Collected: 2007-2010

%LARRY SIMS

OAKLAND, CA 94612

Legal Description:

ARKA

 297234

Totals for ARKANSAS County:

Total:

Municipal Liens:

County Costs:

Interest:

SIDTaxes:

Taxes:  6,590.85

 0.00

 1,264.64

 9.00

 0.00

 7,864.49
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