

State of Arkansas Commissioner of State Lands

Tax Turnback Report / Redemption Deeds

6/1/2012 to 6/30/2012

AR	KA	NS	AS	Co	unty
----	----	----	----	----	------

County Code - Year Parcel Numb	ber Value Deed Name:		
ARKA 4-7 2007 074-00627-	-000 19,760.00 MEGA MOVERS BUILDERS & DEVELOPER	Years Collected:	2007-2010
Deed Date: 6/1/2012 12:00:00AM	%PATRICIA ROGERS-WARD	Taxes:	\$3,433.64
Deed #: 297186	LITTLE ROCK, AR 72206	SIDTaxes:	\$0.00
Deed #: 29/180		Interest:	\$688.80
-	ection: Township: Range: Acreage: Lot: Block: 5 City: STUTTGART Addition: BORDFIELDS SD: 22	County Costs:	\$3.00
CC		Municipal Liens:	\$0.00
		Total:	\$4,125.44
ARKA 8-5 2008 074-04394-	-028 18,750.00 DONALD W & MYRA J UNDERWOOD	Years Collected:	2008-2010
D4 D-4 (/1/2012 12:00:00AM	1803 S OAK	Taxes:	\$1,393.15
Deed Date: 6/1/2012 12:00:00AM Deed #: 297194	STUTTGART, AR 72160	SIDTaxes:	\$0.00
		Interest:	\$218.77
Legal Description: Section: Township:	: Range: Acreage: Lot: 62 Block: City: STUTTGART Addition: SOUTHHAVEN ADDITION #3 SD: 22C	County Costs:	\$3.00
С		Municipal Liens:	\$0.00
		Total:	\$1,614.92
ARKA 3-4 2007 071-01620-	-000 9,480.00 ARTHUR SIMS	Years Collected:	2007-2010
Deed Date: 6/1/2012 12:00:00AM Deed #: 297234	%LARRY SIMS	Taxes:	\$1,764.06
	OAKLAND, CA 94612	SIDTaxes:	\$0.00
		Interest:	\$357.07
Legal Description: N45' S90' OF LOTS 4	4-6 Section: Township: Range: Acreage: Lot: Block: 2 City: DEWITT Addition: MERRITT SD: 01C	County Costs:	\$3.00
С		Municipal Liens:	\$0.00
		Total:	\$2,124.13
Totals for ARKANSAS County:		Taxes:	6,590.85
Totals for Altituding Country!		SIDTaxes:	0.00
		Interest:	1,264.64
		County Costs:	9.00
		Municipal Liens:	0.00
		riamopai Elener	